
HI TECH AIR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED (UNDER CIRP) 

                                                                                                          Amount in Rupees 

CLAIMANT DETAILS 

 

Amount of Each Claim 

by the Creditors 

 No. of  

Claimants 

AMOUNT 

CLAIMED 

AMOUNT 

PROVISIONALLY 

ADMITTED (*) 

AMOUNT NOT 

ADMITTED 

Secured Financial Creditors - 0 - - _ 

Unsecured Financial Creditors 

1. Harish B 

2. Chandragupta 

Elavarthy  

3. Nanda Kumar N 

4. Smt Madhuri Shah 

T O T A L Amount 

 

17,20,000 

 

29,30,000 

84,50,000 

-Yet to Receive- 

1,31,00,000 

3 131,00,000 131,00,000 - 

Operational Creditors   

Atlas Copco (India) Pvt Ltd –  

Dept of Comml. Taxes (Audit 3.7) 

– Government Dept 

13,08,44,237 

6,74,56,282 
2 19,83,00,519 19,83,00,519 - 

Total  5 21,14,00,519 21,14,00,519 - 

Note : 

(*) All the above claims are subject to revision based on further claims which might be received and further evidences which might be sought and accepted or not 

accepted. 

 


